TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

FINAL BOARD APPROVED COPY

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL05-13

February 7, 2006

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT

ALCAREZ, Ann M.

CABRERA, Allison

ELLIS, Wendy D.

GOODWYN, Amber C.

HERMAN, Linda B.

JOHNSTON, John D.

LAMB, Sabrina M.

MCFARLAND, Marie I.

REUS, Jessica L.

SABANAL-HALL, Maria G.

STOFFEL-HOSTETLER, April

WALKER, Kim

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District Wide

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
And Site Facilitator

Substitute Clerical
District Wide

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District Wide

Substitute Site Facilitator
District Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
And Site Facilitator

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
And Site Facilitator

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
And Site Facilitator

Substitute Nutrition Service Asst.
District Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District Wide

EFFECTIVE DATE

2/8/06

2/8/06

2/8/06

2/8/06

2/8/06

2/8/06

2/8/06

2/8/06

2/8/06

2/8/06

1/25/06

2/8/06



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 05-13

February 7, 2006

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT (CONTINUED)

WILLIS, Summer D.

DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT

BROHAMER, Tina J.

NASSAR, Shelly L.

NEW HIRES

ANDRADE, Linda M.

BOARD, Johnette D.

BOUK, Jessie L.

CAINES, Mindy M.

ESTAVILLO, Henry

FRYMIRE, Patricia M.

GOMEZ, Victoria

GORSKI, Angela M.

MAIN, LEANNA K.

Substitute Campus Supervisor and
Substitute Supervision Aide
District Wide

Site Facilitator
Little Lake Elementary

Classroom Activity Specialist
Ramona Elementary

Substitute Nutrition Service Asst.
District Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

Substitute Supervision Aide
District Wide

Substitute Supervision Aide
District Wide

Custodian |
Alessandro High School

Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

Instructional Aide (Severely
Handicapped)
Bautista Creek Elementary

Substitute Health Services Technician
District Wide

Instructional Aide (Severely
Handicapped)
Valle Vista Elementary

Page 2

EFFECTIVE DATE

2/8/06

1/23/06

1/31/06

2/8/06

2/8/06

2/8/06

2/8/06

2/8/06

2/8/06

2/21/06

2/8/06

1/23/06



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 05-13

February 7, 2006

NEW HIRES (CONTINUED)

MCINTIRE, Bryan E.

MILLER, Lucinda L.

PENA, Margarita

REED, Amanda C.

SUBLETT, Linda L.

VELASQUEZ, Javier I.

WEIS, Juanita M.

Instructional Aide (Severely
Handicapped)
Hemet High School

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

Substitute Supervision Aide
District Wide

Classroom Instructional Aide
Diamond Valley Middle School

Purchasing Specialist
Purchasing Department

Substitute Campus Supervisor
District Wide

Substitute Nutrition Service Assistant
District Wide

PLACEMENT ON 39 MONTH REHIRE LIST

DEKONTY, Kathryn J.

TARPENING, Theresa E.

PROMOTIONS

BRUCE, Wanda J.

EGBERT, Jamie L.

Health Services Technician |
Bautista Creek Elementary

Campus Supervisor Il
Diamond Valley Middle School

FROM: Classroom Instructional Aide
HELP School
TO: Clerk 11l

Hemet Elementary Preschool

FROM: Library/Media Technician IlI
Whittier Elementary

TO: Library/Media Technician I
West Valley High School

Page 3

EFFECTIVE DATE

2/6/06

2/8/06

2/8/06

2/8/06

2/9/06

2/8/06

2/8/06

2/8/06

2/2/06

2/8/06

1/30/06
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EFFECTIVE DATE
PROMOTIONS (CONTINUED)

HERNANDEZ, Erminilla D. FROM: Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide
TO: Instructional Aide (Severely 2/8/06
Handicapped)
Acacia Middle School

MCCALL, Shane J. FROM: Groundskeeper |
Maintenance and Operations
TO: Skilled Maintenance Worker Il 3/1/06
Maintenance and Operations

NEWLAND, Keri L. FROM: Payroll Support Specialist
Fiscal Services
TO: Accountant 2/8/06
Fiscal Services

ROMERO, Nelida FROM: Classroom Instructional Aide
Hemet Elementary
TO: Social Services Coordinator 2/8/06
Hemet Elementary Preschool

TAYON, Maryjean FROM: Substitute Instructional Aide/
Substitute Nutrition Services
Assistant
District Wide
TO: Instructional Aide (Severely 1/23/06
Handicapped)
Dartmouth Middle School

WALSH, Kelly G. FROM: Custodian Il
Little Lake Elementary
TO: Skilled Maintenance Worker II 3/1/06
Maintenance and Operations
PROMOTIONS (DECLINED)
BURT, Jason A. Health Services Technician | 1/18/06
Cawston Elementary
[Originally on 1/17/06 board report]
REALIGNMENT

ANDERSON, Robert D. FROM: Computer/Audio-Visual Equip.
Technician
Technology Department
TO: Computer Technician 9/29/05

Technology Department
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EFFECTIVE DATE
REASSIGNMENT

HANSEN, Debra A. FROM: Administrative Assistant
Business Services
TO: School Office Manager To be determined
Cottonwood School

PAULK, Faye L. FROM: Instructional Aide (Severely
Handicapped)
Diamond Valley Middle School
TO: Classroom Instructional Aide 1/11/06
Diamond Valley Middle School

REHIRE

ANCHONDO, Guadalupe R. Substitute Supervision Aide 6/30/05
District Wide
[terminated in error on 6/7/05 board
report]

GREGORY, Mary-Lynn Substitute Instructional Aide and 1/21/06
Substitute
Clerical
District Wide

THOMSON, Alicia S. Substitute Instructional Aide and 1/28/06
Substitute
Health Services Technician
District Wide

RESIGNATIONS

BENDALL, Linda J. Instructional Aide (Severely 1/28/06
Handicapped)
Hemet Elementary

FELDHAUS, Stephanie E. Nutrition Services Assistant | 1/30/06
Hemet Elementary

GREGORY, Mary-Lynn Clerk IlI 1/20/06
Helen Hunt Jackson

KOENIG, Rhonda K. Instructional Aide (Severely 2/3/06
Handicapped)
Bautista Creek Elementary



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 05-13 Page 6
February 7, 2006

EFFECTIVE DATE
RESIGNATIONS (CONTINUED)

THOMSON, Alicia S. Classroom Instructional Aide 1/27/06
Hemet High School

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met
with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:
Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL05-13

JLG:td



