TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

FINAL BOARD APPROVED COPY

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL05-13 February 7, 2006 CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT	EFFECTIVE DATE	
ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT		
ALCAREZ, Ann M.	Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist District Wide	2/8/06
CABRERA, Allison	Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist And Site Facilitator	2/8/06
ELLIS, Wendy D.	Substitute Clerical District Wide	2/8/06
GOODWYN, Amber C.	Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist District Wide	2/8/06
HERMAN, Linda B.	Substitute Site Facilitator District Wide	2/8/06
JOHNSTON, John D.	Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide	2/8/06
LAMB, Sabrina M.	Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist And Site Facilitator	2/8/06
MCFARLAND, Marie I.	Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist And Site Facilitator	2/8/06
REUS, Jessica L.	Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist And Site Facilitator	2/8/06
SABANAL-HALL, Maria G.	Substitute Nutrition Service Asst. District Wide	2/8/06
STOFFEL-HOSTETLER, April	Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide	1/25/06
WALKER, Kim	Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist District Wide	2/8/06

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT (C		
WILLIS, Summer D.	Substitute Campus Supervisor and Substitute Supervision Aide District Wide	2/8/06
DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT		
BROHAMER, Tina J.	Site Facilitator Little Lake Elementary	1/23/06
NASSAR, Shelly L.	Classroom Activity Specialist Ramona Elementary	1/31/06
NEW HIRES		
ANDRADE, Linda M.	Substitute Nutrition Service Asst. District Wide	2/8/06
BOARD, Johnette D.	Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide	2/8/06
BOUK, Jessie L.	Substitute Supervision Aide District Wide	2/8/06
CAINES, Mindy M.	Substitute Supervision Aide District Wide	2/8/06
ESTAVILLO, Henry	Custodian I Alessandro High School	2/8/06
FRYMIRE, Patricia M.	Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide	2/8/06
GOMEZ, Victoria	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Bautista Creek Elementary	2/21/06
GORSKI, Angela M.	Substitute Health Services Technician District Wide	2/8/06
MAIN, LEANNA K.	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Valle Vista Elementary	1/23/06

NEW HIRES (CONTINUED)

MCINTIRE, Bryan E.	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Hemet High School	2/6/06
MILLER, Lucinda L.	Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	2/8/06
PENA, Margarita	Substitute Supervision Aide District Wide	2/8/06
REED, Amanda C.	Classroom Instructional Aide Diamond Valley Middle School	2/8/06
SUBLETT, Linda L.	Purchasing Specialist Purchasing Department	2/9/06
VELASQUEZ, Javier I.	Substitute Campus Supervisor District Wide	2/8/06
WEIS, Juanita M.	Substitute Nutrition Service Assistant District Wide	2/8/06
PLACEMENT ON 39 MONTH R	EHIRE LIST	l
DEKONTY, Kathryn J.	Health Services Technician I Bautista Creek Elementary	2/8/06
TARPENING, Theresa E.	Campus Supervisor II Diamond Valley Middle School	2/2/06
PROMOTIONS		
BRUCE, Wanda J.	FROM: Classroom Instructional Aide HELP School	
	TO: Clerk III Hemet Elementary Preschool	2/8/06
EGBERT, Jamie L.	FROM: Library/Media Technician III Whittier Elementary	
	TO: Library/Media Technician III West Valley High School	1/30/06

PROMOTIONS (CONTINUED)

HERNANDEZ, Erminilla D.	FROM:	Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide	
	TO:	Instructional Aide (Severely	2/8/06
		Handicapped) Acacia Middle School	
	_		
MCCALL, Shane J.	FROM:	Groundskeeper I Maintenance and Operations	
	TO:	Skilled Maintenance Worker II	3/1/06
		Maintenance and Operations	
NEWLAND, Keri L.	FROM:	Payroll Support Specialist Fiscal Services	
	TO:	Accountant	2/8/06
		Fiscal Services	
ROMERO, Nelida	FROM:	Classroom Instructional Aide	
	TO:	Hemet Elementary Social Services Coordinator	2/8/06
	10.	Hemet Elementary Preschool	2/0/00
TAYON, Maryjean		Substitute Instructional Aide/	
TATON, Maryjean		Substitute Nutrition Services	
		Assistant	
	TO:	District Wide Instructional Aide (Severely	1/23/06
		Handicapped)	
		Dartmouth Middle School	
WALSH, Kelly G.	FROM:	Custodian II	
	TO:	Little Lake Elementary Skilled Maintenance Worker II	3/1/06
		Maintenance and Operations	
PROMOTIONS (DECLINED)	Lacth		4/40/00
BURT, Jason A.		Services Technician I n Elementary	1/18/06
		Illy on 1/17/06 board report]	
REALIGNMENT			
ANDERSON, Robert D.	FROM:	Computer/Audio-Visual Equip. Technician	
		Technology Department	
	TO:	Computer Technician	9/29/05
		Technology Department	

REASSIGNMENT		
HANSEN, Debra A.	FROM TO:	Administrative Assistant Business Services School Office Manager Cottonwood School
PAULK, Faye L.	FROM TO:	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Diamond Valley Middle School Classroom Instructional Aide
REHIRE		Diamond Valley Middle School
ANCHONDO, Guadalupe R.	District	ated in error on 6/7/05 board
GREGORY, Mary-Lynn	Substit Subs Clerica District	I
THOMSON, Alicia S.	Subs	Services Technician
RESIGNATIONS		
BENDALL, Linda J.	Hand	tional Aide (Severely licapped) Elementary
FELDHAUS, Stephanie E.		n Services Assistant I Elementary
GREGORY, Mary-Lynn	Clerk II Helen I	I Hunt Jackson
KOENIG, Rhonda K.	Handic	tional Aide (Severely apped) a Creek Elementary

EFFECTIVE DATE

RESIGNATIONS (CONTINUED)

THOMSON, Alicia S.	Classroom Instructional Aide	1/27/06
	Hemet High School	

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL05-13

JLG:td